3 Dec 2005 - Div 4
RESULTS OF FIXTURE 2, DIVISION 4 AT DROITWICH, SATURDAY 3 DECEMBER 2005

Pos No. Name C Club time
1 108 P Bradshaw SM Newcastle 40.6
2 184 J Pringle SM Newcastle 42.4
3 176 M Griffiths SM Newcastle 43.1
4 8 M Blundell SM Chase Harriers 44.4
5 166 C Nicoll SM Black Country Tri 45
6 165 AThomson  SM Black Country Tri 45.1
7 117 J Maddocks JM Peel RC 45.1
8 86 K Duckworth SM Dudley Kingswinford 45.4
9 19 D Evans SM Sneyd Striders 46.1

10 150 R Bate SM Cobra RC 46.3
11 151 D Rudge SM Cobra RC 46.3
12 183 T Twentyman SM Newcastle 46.4
13 49 KWoodford SM Bournville 46.5
14 98 M Pountney SM Dudley Kingswinford  46.5
15 148 M Burder SM Alvis RC 46.5
16 152 D Daniels SM Cobra RC 46.5
17 75 C Anderton =~ SM Stafford H 46.6
18 36 M Ferguson SM Bournville 47
19 182 S Ratcliffe SM Newcastle 47.1
20 154 S Fletcher JM Cobra RC 47.2
21 20 G Upton SM Sneyd Striders 47.3
22 48 J Grix SM Bournville 47.3
23 185 M Barley SM Newcastle 47.4
24 87 S Holdcroft ~ SM Dudley Kingswinford  47.4
25 177 M Clewlow SM Newcastle 474
26 167 G Palmer SM Black Country Tri 47.5
27 95 M Gallimore SM Dudley Kingswinford  47.6
28 124 C Baker SM Peel RC 43
29 168 | Mackay SM Black Country Tri 48.1
30 110 C Busby SM Droitwich 48.1
31 1 TDunn SM Massey Ferguson 48.1
32 128 M Venables SM Aldridge RC 48.2
33 93 A Jones SM Dudley Kingswinford  48.2
34 136 W Pollack SM Aldridge RC 48.3
35 15 D Parry SM Chase Harriers 48.4
36 178 | Sparks SM Newcastle 48.4
37 80 S Littlewood SM Stafford H 48.5
38 78 T Hancock SM Stafford H 48.5
39 181 RIbbs SM Newcastle 48.5
40 155 J Hood SM Cobra RC 48.6
41 153 S Cleary SM Cobra RC 49.2
42 18 S Loundes SM Chase Harriers 49.2
43 109 P Slaymaker SM Droitwich 49.2
44 140 M Stewart SM Alvis RC 493
45 92 D Norman SM Dudley Kingswinford 50

46 91 A Richards SM Dudley Kingswinford  50.1
47 173 S Steele SM Black Country Tri 50.1
48 58 S Jaresinkski SM Amazing Feet RC 50.2
49 61 M Howells SM Amazing Feet RC 50.2
50 14 K Loundes SM Chase Harriers 50.3
51 41 S Page SM Bournville 50.4
52 119 S Easto SM Peel RC 50.5
53 74 P Sarson SM Stafford H 50.5
54 118 P Scholter SM Peel RC 50.6
55 21 C Highfield SM Sneyd Striders 51
56 113 P Rean SM Droitwich 51.1
57 81 M Mountford SM Stafford H 51.2
58 89 T Wilkinson ~ SM Dudley Kingswinford  51.2
59 77 M Moore SM Stafford H 51.2
60 3 L Rainsley SM Massey Ferguson 51.2
61 38 O Hindle SM Bournville 51.3
62 37 P Foot SM Bournville 51.4
63 64 C Gibson SM Amazing Feet RC 51.6
64 35 J Edwards SM Bournville 52
65 4 M Judge SM Massey Ferguson 52.1
66 88 | Hopkins SM Dudley Kingswinford  52.1
67 39 G Mason SM Bournville 52.2
68 12 D Loundes SM Chase Harriers 522
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

156 C Pearson
24 R Johnson
129 D Field

63 M Pearman
42 S Partridge
34 | Foster

96 B Russell
23 S Birch

76 M Bootly

9 A Burt
130 R Lodge
172 P Steele
162 P Cottam
22 K Highfield
134 C Jackson
121 P Glancy
135 S Hall

66 N Hyde

2 M Smith

32 A Read
157 D Pilesley
94 S Summers
161 A Marchant
25 K Postins
122 D Quinn

83 | Spencer
171 M Dodd
101 A Parker
62 D Whymant
40 N Morgan
73 D Preece
57 D Pye
131 G Card
141 M Duggan
82 R Clay
132 J Quinn
158 S Fletcher
67 N Cutler

97 | Harris

26 | Hill
108 S Everitt
27 S Kimberley
170 D Mansell
29 T Simms
159 P Payne

16 G Powner
33 N Church
123 N Milner
43 H Price
179 C Ashton
120 C Robinson
112 N Wilkins
72 E Smith
142 D Lawler
106 P Lymer
100 C Downey
107 G Wilson
44 M Smith

65 P Hancock
30 R Drew
111 | Mackay
46 P Zaneli
145 | Ward
146 S Branagan
133 S Hudson

6 B Hall
169 D Davies
147 P Beasley
59 S Gregg

79 N Addison
56 R Canavan

SM Cobra RC

SM Sneyd Striders
SM Aldridge RC

SM Amazing Feet RC
SM Bournville

SM Sneyd Striders
SM Dudley Kingswinford
SM Sneyd Striders
SM Stafford H

SM Chase Harriers
SM Aldridge RC

SM Black Country Tri
SM Cobra RC

SM Sneyd Striders
SM Aldridge RC

SM Peel RC

SM Aldridge RC

SM Amazing Feet RC
SM Massey Ferguson
SM Sneyd Striders
SM Cobra RC

SM Dudley Kingswinford
SM Cobra RC

SM Sneyd Striders
SM Peel RC

SM Stafford H

SM Black Country Tri
SM Dudley Kingswinford
SM Amazing Feet RC
SM Bournville

SM Stafford H

SM Amazing Feet RC
SM Aldridge RC

SM Alvis RC

SM Stafford H

SM Aldridge RC

SM Cobra RC

SM Amazing Feet RC
SM Dudley Kingswinford
SM Sneyd Striders
SM Droitwich

SM Sneyd Striders
SM Black Country Tri
SM Sneyd Striders
SM Cobra RC

SM Chase Harriers
SM Sneyd Striders
SM Peel RC

SM Bournville

SM Newcastle

SM Peel RC

SM Droitwich

SM Stafford H

SM Alvis RC

SM Droitwich

SM Dudley Kingswinford
SM Droitwich

SM Bournville

SM Amazing Feet RC
SM Sneyd Striders
SM Droitwich

SM Bournville

SM Alvis RC

SM Alvis RC

SM Aldridge RC

SM Massey Ferguson
SM Black Country Tri
SM Alvis RC

SM Amazing Feet RC
SM Stafford H

SM Amazing Feet RC

52.2
523
523
52.4
52.4
52.5

53
53.1
53.1
53.1
532
532
532
533
53.4
535

54
54.1
54.2
54.2
54.2
543
543
54.4
54.4
54.5
55.1
55.2
55.2
553
553
55.4
55.5
55.5
55.6
55.6
56.2
56.2
56.3
56.4
56.5

57

57
57.1
57.1
57.4
57.5
57.5
57.5
57.6
57.6

58
58.1
58.1
58.2
583
583
583
583
58.5
58.6
58.6
59.3
59.6
60.1
60.2
60.2
60.2
60.3
60.4
60.5
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140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

160 M Perry

144 P Duffie

47 N Howard

99 R Sannwald
5 J Aymler

143 J Reynolds
7 J Grady

60 L Pulley

31 G Meddings

"A" Teams

1 Newcastle (Staffs)
2 Cobra RC

3 Dudley Kingswinford
4 Black Country Tri
5 Bournville

6 Stafford Harriers
7 Chase Harriers

8 Sneyd Striders

9 Peel RC
10 Aldridge
11 Amazing Feet
12 Droitwich
13 Massey Ferguson

14 Alvis

Lichfield RC

"B" Teams

1 Dudley Kingswinford

2 Bournville

3 Cobra RC

4 Sneyd Striders

5 Stafford H

6 Amazing Feet RC
Newcastle (Staffs)
Black Country Tri
Aldridge

Alvis

Peel

Droitwich
Chase Harriers
Massey Ferguson

SM Cobra RC

SM Alvis RC

SM Bournville

SM Dudley Kingswinford
SM Massey Ferguson
SM Black Country Tri
SM Massey Ferguson
SM Amazing Feet RC
SM Sneyd Striders

Total Points
60
138
151
193
227
261
277
305
318
384
415
481
521
546
dnc

Total Points
431
545
548
592
632
756

Leading runners
P Bradshaw

M Giriffiths

M Blundell

C Nichol

A Thomson

K Duckworth

Leading Juniors
J Maddocks
S Fletcher

61
61.5
62
63.2
63.3
63.3
65.3
70
70.1
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46
64
69
82
77
100
25
95
101
136
116
125
114
146

o B N A L

11
14

18
37
35
21
28
34
49
43
60
44

58
67
81
88
94
106
36
111
104
141
119
129

3

16
24
26
22
38
42
55
52
71
63
56
65
102

66
73
89
92
99
127
39
135
133
145

4
12
20
27
29
51
53
50
70
54
79
72

109
87

122

75
98
91
108
103
137
118

4 Tot

11
13
18

4 Tot
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5
19
40
33
47
61
57
68
74
84
83
86

120
134
131

90
117
105
110
121
139

6
23
41
45
80
62
59
78
76
93
85
97

123
144
132

96
126
113
112
138
147

After
two
events
141
369
306
360
406
800
513
640
633
675
725
1149
949
1091

779
1066
1082
1312

1480
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